
2018-2019  
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

WINTER VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 
COREC 4 

 
Teams Managers Phone Email 

1. Affordable Towing Dustin Icks 507-726-6715 dustinicks@gmail.com 

2. Big Dog/Just the Tips Chris Shearman 612-242-4631 sherm210@hotmail.com 

3. Circle Inn Amber Menke 507-236-9144 amber.davis1217@icloud.com 

4. Straight River Cable Inc. Rachel Hinz 763-438-5446 rachel.hinz@comcast.net 

5. Landplus Appraisals Karisa Lehmann 507-317-8039 KLehmann8@gmail.com 

6. ZerneClean Adam Kruger 507-382-3380 akruger3154@gmail.com 

 
FACILITY CODE =  FR-Franklin Elementary BR-Bridges School  MR-Monroe Elementary  LU-Lincoln Upper 

  LL-Lincoln Lower  DM-Dakota Meadows  EL-Eagle Lake Elementary  RP-Rosa Parks Elementary PW-Prairie Winds  

Wednesday, November 7 
3 vs 6 LU   6:30 
2 vs 1 LU   7:30 
4 vs 5     LU        8:30 
 
Wednesday, November 14 
3 vs 4 BR   6:30 
6 vs 1 BR   7:30 
2 vs 5 BR   8:30 
 
Wednesday, November 28 
6 vs 4 DM1   6:45 
1 vs 5     DM1  7:45 
2 vs 3 DM1   8:45 
 
Wednesday, December 5 
5 vs 3 LU   6:30 
4 vs 1 LU   7:30 
6 vs 2 LU     8:30 
 
 
 

Wednesday, December 12 
5 vs 6 RP1      6:30 
4 vs 2 RP1      7:30 
1 vs 3 RP1      8:30 
 
Wednesday, December 19 
1 vs 2 BR   6:30 
6 vs 3 BR   7:30 
5 vs 4 BR   8:30 
 
Wednesday, January 9  
5 vs 2 LU   6:30 
4 vs 3 LU   7:30 
1 vs 6 LU   8:30 
 
Wednesday, January 16 
4 vs 6 DM1   6:45 
3 vs 2 DM1   7:45 
5 vs 1 DM1   8:45 
 
 
 

Wednesday, January 23 
2 vs 6 RP1    6:30 
3 vs 5 RP1      7:30 
1 vs 4 RP1    8:30 
 
Wednesday, January 30 
3 vs 1 LU   6:30 
6 vs 5 LU   7:30 
2 vs 4 LU   8:30 
 
Wednesday, February 6 
2 vs 1 DM1 6:45 
4 vs 5 DM1 7:45 
3 vs 6 DM1 8:45 
 
Wednesday, February 13 
3 vs 1 LU   6:30 
6 vs 5 LU   7:30 
2 vs 4 LU   8:30 
 
 
Playoffs begin February 20 

 

  

 

2018-2019 MRPA & MSF State Volleyball Tournament Dates 

 Division Class Location Tournament Date Fee 

MRPA CoRec TBD TBD 
  

MSF CoRec TBD TBD 
  


